ASSOCIATION
BELGErour
LAPROTECTION
ouBOIS

Produits homologués

Nom du produit
IMPRALIT ACA PROTECT
IMPRALIT KDS

IMPRALIT TSK 40
KORASIT KS2
MADUROX BI-ACTIV |
MADUROX SANIO Il
PREV'CONSTRUCT PLUS
SARPECO 9 PLUS
SARPECO 910
TANALITH E 3475
WOLMANIT CX-8F
WOLMANIT CX-10
WOLSIT EC-100

XILIX 3000 P Aqua Multi

NO

20.369
35.477
35.900
13.396
17.642
17.384
19.826
19.011
19.698
22.288
34.133
34.343
34.176
19.804
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Titulaire

Ratgers Organics
Rutgers Organics
Rutgers Organics
Kurt Obermeier
PPG

PPG

T&G

T&G

T&G

Arch/Lonza
Wolman

Wolman

Wolman

T&G

Codes d'homologation
B-Al1-A2.1-A2.2-Cl1-A3-A4.1
B-Al1-A2.1-A2.2-Cl-A3-A4.1-A42
B-Al-A2.1-A2.2-C1-A3
Al-A2.1-A2.2-A3-A4.1-A4.2
B-Al1-A2.1-A2.2-Cl-A3-D1
B-Al-A21-D1
A2.1-A2.2-C1-A3
A2.1-A2.2-Cl-A3

D1-D2
A2.1-A2.2-A3-A4.1-A4.2
Al-A2.1-A3-A4.1
A2.1-A3-A4.1-A42

Al -A2.1-A3
B-Al1-A2.1-Cl-A3.1-D1

Validité

30/06/2024
31/01/2025
30/06/2024
31/01/2025
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

